Position Other Positions Held

Child Nutrition Worker Site
Lead

Child Nutrition Worker |
Lead Cook

Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker I
Child Nutrition Worker I

Child Nutrition Worker Site
Lead

Child Nutrition Worker I

Child Nutrition Worker Site
Lead

Child Nutrition Worker I
Child Nutrition Worker I
Cook

Child Nutrition Worker I
Child Nutrition Worker I
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker Il
Child Nutrition Worker Il
Child Nutrition Worker Il
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |

K-12 Education Entity

Lompoc Unified

Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified

Lompoc Unified

Lompoc Unified

Lompoc Unified

Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified

Lompoc Unified

Department

Child Nutrition

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Total Wages

$45,349

$40,459
$39,435
$35,498
$35,100
$34,264
$33,947

$33,268
$32,097

$31,492
$30,120
$27,226
$27,101
$26,882
$26,700
$25,642
$25,099
$24,998
$23,938
$23,810
$23,716
$23,442
$23,438
$23,311
$23,286
$22,791
$22,754
$22,193

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,972

$6,916
$16,934
$4,515
$13,255
$16,006
$16,587

$12,868
$14,469

$6,060
$5,587
$14,808
$5,437
$12,813
$4,793
$4,781
$4,610
$14,948
$4,833
$4,510
$4,323
$10,601
$4,453
$4,336
$4,195
$11,821
$10,788
$11,913



Child Nutrition Worker I
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |
Child Nutrition Worker |

Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified
Lompoc Unified

Lompoc Unified

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

$19,904
$18,986
$18,369
$18,036
$17,410
$16,351
$16,137
$13,927
$13,672
$13,590
$12,820
$12,610
$12,374
$11,933
$11,852
$11,173
$11,161
$10,420
$10,314
$9,966
$9,029
$9,004
$8,029
$7,706
$7,168
$5,125
$4,964
$2,321
$1,627
$240

$11,636
$3,528
$3,349
$3,352
$0

$0
$2,856
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,139
$10,926
$2,002
$0

$0

$0
$9,560
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



