Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Nutrition Worker Site Lead		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$45,349	\$16,972
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$40,459	\$6,916
Lead Cook		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$39,435	\$16,934
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$35,498	\$4,515
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$35,100	\$13,255
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$34,264	\$16,006
Child Nutrition Worker Site Lead		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$33,947	\$16,587
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$33,268	\$12,868
Child Nutrition Worker Site Lead		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$32,097	\$14,469
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$31,492	\$6,060
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$30,120	\$5,587
Cook		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$27,226	\$14,808
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$27,101	\$5,437
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$26,882	\$12,813
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$26,700	\$4,793
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$25,642	\$4,781
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$25,099	\$4,610
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$24,998	\$14,948
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$23,938	\$4,833
Child Nutrition Worker II		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$23,810	\$4,510
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$23,716	\$4,323
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$23,442	\$10,601
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$23,438	\$4,453
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$23,311	\$4,336
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$23,286	\$4,195
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$22,791	\$11,821
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$22,754	\$10,788
Child Nutrition Worker I		Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$22,193	\$11,913

Child Nutrition Worker II	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$19,904	\$11,636
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$18,986	\$3,528
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$18,369	\$3,349
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$18,036	\$3,352
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$17,410	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$16,351	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$16,137	\$2,856
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$13,927	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$13,672	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$13,590	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$12,820	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$12,610	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$12,374	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$11,933	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$11,852	\$2,139
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$11,173	\$10,926
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$11,161	\$2,002
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$10,420	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$10,314	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,966	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,029	\$9,560
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$9,004	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$8,029	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$7,706	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$7,168	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$5,125	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$4,964	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$2,321	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$1,627	\$0
Child Nutrition Worker I	Lompoc Unified	Child Nutrition	\$240	\$0